
FINAL RESULTS 

26.Balkan veteran Chaminiships 

1. day 

Novi Sad,  23.septembar 2016. 

M 200m H 
M 80 bib Name and surname NAT Best result 

1. 31 CVETKO KITIĆ SRB 55,54 

M 300m H 
M 60 Bib Name and surname NAT Best result 

1. 279 PACRITA VIRGIL ROU 57,21 

2. 456 KYRIMIS DIMITRIOS GRE 59,86 

3. 386 VLACHOS IOANNIS GRE 1:00,43 

-. 467 CHATZIVASILIOU GEORGIOS GRE DNS 
 

M 65 Bib Name and surname NAT Best result 

1. 164 DRAGO NIKOLIČ SLO 50,13 

2. 211 HUSEYIN SEVGI TUR 1:25,33 
 

M 70 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 353 BRANISLAV POZNANOVIĆ CRO 59,03 

-. 466 MARAVELIAS VASSILIS GRE DNS 
 

M 75 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 293 KERESZTES GYULA ROU 1:13,30 

2. 291 AMBRUS PETRU ROU 1:23,05 

M 400m H 
M 40 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 151 ROK KOCIJANČIČ SLO 1:01,58 

2. 25 DARKO ŠAPIĆ SRB 1:02,80 

3. 526 DENIS KADIĆ BIH 1:08,31 
 

M 45 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 259 ZAHARIA HORATIO  CAROL ROU 1:07,09 
 

M 50 Bib Name and surname NAT Best result 

1. 132 MARKO BOŽIČEK SLO 1:02,77  

-. 263 MARINESCU DANIEL ROU DNS 
  



M 55 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 183 ALBERT ŠOBA SLO 1:07,97 

2. 158 ZDRAVKO MAUKO SLO 1:11,37 

3. 215 KAMURAN AKSOY TUR  1:13,23 

4. 72 GORAN DESPOTOVIĆ SRB 1:19,67 

5. 440 MPAKALIS SPYROS GRE 1:22,46 

6. 481 KONTOS KOSTAS GRE 1:41,40 

-. 65 STEFAN STEFANOV SRB DNS 

M 100m 

I grupa   W+0,0 

M 35 bib Name and surname NAT results 

1. 241 NISU SILVIU ROU 11,28 

2. 438 FIOTAKIS CHRISTOS GRE 11,41 

3. 160 ANTON MANFREDA SLO  11,43 

4. 241 DRAGUT RAZVAN ROU 11,80 

5. 497 TSIKRINIS NIKOS GRE 11,85 

6. 572 Mihail Bozukov BUL 11,93 

7. 71 MIROSLAV GEORGIEV SRB 13,75 

II grupa   W+1,3 

M 40 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 482 KIRIAZAKOS SOFOKLIS GRE 11,90 

2. 405 LEPIDAS GEORGIOS GRE 12,02 

3. 247 MANDA CLAUDIU ROU 13,06 

4. 8 DRAGIŠA RUSOV SRB 13,45 

5. 246 GHERGHEL MIHAITA CRISTIAN ROU 13,55 

-. 574 Ivan Petrov BUL DNS 

-. 498 TSIOLIS COSTAS GRE dns 

III grupa W +0,5 

M 40 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 576 Zhivko Zhelev BUL 11,69 

2. 23 GORAN TRIFUNOVIĆ SRB 11,71 

3. 152 ALJAŽ KLARIČ SLO 12,02 

4. 575 Marian Stoyanov BUL 12,11 

Ukupno M 40 

M 40 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 576 Zhivko Zhelev BUL 11,69 

2. 23 GORAN TRIFUNOVIĆ SRB 11,71 

3. 482 KIRIAZAKOS SOFOKLIS GRE 11,90 

4. 405 LEPIDAS GEORGIOS GRE 12,02 

5. 152 ALJAŽ KLARIČ SLO 12,02 

6  575 Marian Stoyanov BUL 12,11 

7. 247 MANDA CLAUDIU ROU 13,06 

8. 8 DRAGIŠA RUSOV SRB 13,45 

9. 246 GHERGHEL MIHAITA CRISTIAN ROU 13,55 

IV grupa  W+0,1 

M 45 Bib Name and surname NAT  Result 

1. 443 CHRISTOFORIDIS MARIOS GRE 12,53 



2. 508 HATZINIKOLAOU NIKOS GRE 12,69 

3. 258 BOBOC GHEORGHE ROU 13,61 

4. 459 SILIOGKAS MICHAIL GRE 15,00 

-. 505 ALEXIS GEORGIOS GRE DNS 

V grupa   W-1,0 

M 45 Bib Name and surname NAT  Result 

1. 581 Svilen Mitrofanov BUL 12,59 

2. 141 DAMJAN GRIL SLO 13,42 

3. 509 HATZISTERGOPS STERGOS GRE 13,45 

4. 585 Cvetomir Kovchazov BUL 18,10 

-. 478 KOKKAS IOANIS GRE DNS 

 UKUPNO M 45 

M 45 Bib Name and surname NAT  Result 

1. 443 CHRISTOFORIDIS MARIOS GRE 12,53 

2. 581 Svilen Mitrofanov BUL 12,59 

3. 508 HATZINIKOLAOU NIKOS GRE 12,69 

4. 141 DAMJAN GRIL SLO 13,42 

5. 509 HATZISTERGOPS STERGOS GRE 13,45 

6. 258 BOBOC GHEORGHE ROU 13,61 

7. 459 SILIOGKAS MICHAIL GRE 15,00 

8, 585 Cvetomir Kovchazov BUL 18,10 

VI grupa   W -0,5 

M 50 Bib Name and surname NAT Best result 

1. 142 BOŽO HIMELRAJH SLO 12,54 

2. 335 KRUNO LEDIĆ CRO 12,67 

3. 265 DELL HOWARD ROU 13,15 

4. 458 PANAGOS LAMBROS GRE 14,68 

-. 261 ILIE MARIAN ROU DNS 

-. 263 MARINESCU DANIEL ROU DNS 

-. 536 SLAVOLJUB PARAŠ BIH DNS 

VII grupa W-0,3 

M 50 Bib Name and surname NAT Best result 

1. 52 GORAN ANTIĆ SRB 13,85 

2. 267 RADU STOIAN ROU 13,90 

3. 37 DEJAN TIMOTIJEVIĆ SRB 14,11 

VK 633 Fabio Dellino (Italy – HC)  ITA 14,31 

UKUPNO M50 

M 50 Bib Name and surname NAT result 

1. 142 BOŽO HIMELRAJH SLO 12,54 

2. 335 KRUNO LEDIĆ CRO 12,67 

3. 265 DELL HOWARD ROU 13,15 

4. 267 RADU STOIAN ROU 13,90 

5. 37 DEJAN TIMOTIJEVIĆ SRB 14,11 

6. 458 PANAGOS LAMBROS GRE 14,68 

VK 633 Fabio Dellino (Italy – HC)  ITA 14,31 

VIII grupa  W-1,2 

M 50 Bib Name and surname NAT result 

1. 342 BERISLAV ZETIĆ CRO 12,70 



2. 594 Petyo Hristov BUL 13,83 

3. 145 TOMAŽ JARC SLO 14,28 

4. 602 Plamen Doychev BUL 14,32 

5. 185 MILOSAV ŠIMŠIĆ SLO 14,34 

6. 108 MIROSLAV MIHAILOVIĆ SRB 15,15 

7. 502 CHATZIGEORGIOU ANASTASIOS GRE 16,17 

8. 52 GORAN ANTIĆ SRB 17,69 

 

IX grupa W-0,7 

M 55 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 201 CUMHUR CAN TUR 13,43 

2. 441 CHATZIATHANASIOU SYMEON GRE 13,85 

3. 24 MIŠA SEGEDI SRB 14,08 

4. 598 Stefan Petkov BUL 14,37 

5. 344 IVAN PUKŠAR CRO 14,69 

6. 597 Tihomir Tonev BUL 14,85 

7. 595 Ivan Vasilev BUL 18,42 

-. 512 BUNYAMIN KILICASLAN TUR DNS 

-. 122 GURING KHOP BAHADUR SRB  

 

UKUPNO M 55 

1. 342 BERISLAV ZETIĆ CRO 12,70 

2. 201 CUMHUR CAN TUR 13,43 

3. 594 Petyo Hristov BUL 13,83 

4. 441 CHATZIATHANASIOU SYMEON GRE 13,85 

5. 24 MIŠA SEGEDI SRB 14,08 

6. 145 TOMAŽ JARC SLO 14,28 

7. 602 Plamen Doychev BUL 14,32 

8. 185 MILOSAV ŠIMŠIĆ SLO 14,34 

9. 598 Stefan Petkov BUL 14,37 

10. 344 IVAN PUKŠAR CRO 14,69 

11. 597 Tihomir Tonev BUL 14,85 

12. 108 MIROSLAV MIHAILOVIĆ SRB 15,15 

13. 502 CHATZIGEORGIOU ANASTASIOS GRE 16,17 

14. 52 GORAN ANTIĆ SRB 17,69 

15. 595 Ivan Vasilev BUL 18,42 

-. 512 BUNYAMIN KILICASLAN TUR DNS 

-. 122 GURING KHOP BAHADUR SRB DNS 

X grupa W-1,0 

M 60 Bib Name and surname NAT  Result 

1. 222 GOJKO BANJEVIĆ MNE 13,01 

2. 271 IMRE ISTVAN ROU 16,68 

-. 489 PAPANIKOLAOU EVAGELOS GRE DNF 

-. 278 NEAGU ADRIAN ROU DNS 

XI grupa W-1,3 

M 60 Bib Name and surname NAT  Result 



1. 200 ERCAN OZKAN TUR 13,99 

2. 56 NEBOJŠA NOVAKOVIĆ SRB 15,23 

3. 281 STANCIU ALEXANDRU ROU 15,50 

4. 138 SRETEN ĐUMIĆ SLO 26,64 

-. 486 MAFOUNIS IRAKLIS GRE DNS 

 

UKUPNO M60 

M 60 Bib Name and surname NAT  Result 

1. 222 GOJKO BANJEVIĆ MNE 13,01 

2. 200 ERCAN OZKAN TUR 13,99 

3. 56 NEBOJŠA NOVAKOVIĆ SRB 15,23 

4. 281 STANCIU ALEXANDRU ROU 15,50 

5. 271 IMRE ISTVAN ROU 16,68 

6. 138 SRETEN ĐUMIĆ SLO 26,64 

 

100 m M + 65 

I grupa W-1,3 

M 65 Bib Name and surname NAT Best result 

1. 164 DRAGO NIKOLIČ SLO 14,44 

2. 12 MILOVAN VUKIĆEVIĆ SRB 14,63 

3. 174 DRAGO PIPAN SLO 14,76 

4. 203 AHMET TULGAR TUR 15,07 

5. 118 ŽARKO ĆEBIĆ SRB 18,20 

VK 642 CHRISTAKIS CHRISTOFIDES    CY 14,99 

-. 453 LYRANTZAKIS IOANNIS GRE DNS 

-. 348 DRAGO SIBER CRO DNS 

II grupa W-1,6 

M 65 Bib Name and surname NAT Best result 

1. 147 BOGDAN KRAGELJ SLO 15,04 

2. 416 KITRIDIS PANAGIOTIS GRE 16,79 

 3. 172 ŠTEFAN POTOČNIK SLO 18,15 

-. 32 JOSIP HALAŠI SRB DNS 

-. 352 BOŽIDAR KREŠIĆ CRO DNS 

 

100m UKUPNO M65   

M 65 Bib Name and surname NAT Best result 

1. 164 DRAGO NIKOLIČ SLO 14,44 

2. 12 MILOVAN VUKIĆEVIĆ SRB 14,63 

3. 174 DRAGO PIPAN SLO 14,76 

4. 147 BOGDAN KRAGELJ SLO 15,04 

5. 203 AHMET TULGAR TUR 15,07 

6. 416 KITRIDIS PANAGIOTIS GRE 16,79 

7. 172 ŠTEFAN POTOČNIK SLO 18,15 

8. 118 ŽARKO ĆEBIĆ SRB 18,20 

III grupa W-0,5 



M 70 Bib Name and surname NAT Result 

1. 354 BRANKO TEPŠIĆ CRO 14,98 

2. 616 Dimcho Dimov BUL 18,77 

-. 27 PREDRAG KRIŽAN SRB DNS 

IV grupa W-1,0 

M 75 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 162 VALTER MOLIK SLO 17,70 

2. 117 BRANISLAV ĆALASAN SRB 21,35 

3. 627 Petko Velickov BUL 22,13 

-. 228 ĐORĐO PAPIĆ MNE DNS 

V grupa W-1,3 

M 80 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 110 TRAJAN OGNJANOVSKI SRB 18,26 

2. 31 CVETKO KITIĆ SRB 19,16 

3. 389 ANTONAKOS DIMITRIOS GRE 27,57 

-. 296 SCAFĂ CONSTANTIN ROU DNS  

VI grupa W+0,5 

M 85 Bib Name and surname NAT Best result 

1. 177 MIROSLAV RANT SLO 20,20 

2. 507 HATZIEMMANOUIL KOSTAS GRE 21,70 

3. 121 MILOJE ANDRIĆ SRB 32,12 

M 90+     

1. 442 POLYCHRONOPOULOS ANDREAS GRE 29,84 

M 800m 
M 35 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 330 KREŠO BARIĆ CRO 2:07,51 

2. 79 DRAGAN NEŠOVIĆ SRB 2:09,15 

3. 446 ARMAOS IOULIOS GRE 2:10,94 
 

M 40 Bib Name and surname NAT Result 

1. 186 JOŽE ŠKODNIK SLO  2:09,10 

2. 14 ZVEZDAN KALMAR SRB 2:10,09 

3. 407 APOSTOLIDIS ANESTIS GRE 2:10,89 

4. 10 MILOŠ SAVIĆ SRB 2:11,15 

5. 48 DUŠAN STUPAR SRB 2:11,61 

6. 248 PETRIŞOR CRISTIAN ROU 2:25,01 

7. 33 ROBERT ŠAHURIĆ SRB 2:25,58 

8. 245 CSISZER CSONGOR ROU 2:45,86 

-. 244 COJOCARU GHEORGHE ROU DNS 
 

M 45 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 587 Ivo Ivanov BUL 2:15,35 

2. 253 ROMASCANU GHEORGHE ROU 2:18,69  

3. 582 Nikola Petkov BUL 2:21,12 

4. 539 MIRZET HALILOVIĆ BIH 2:25.96 

5. 61 DEJAN UBORNJI SRB 2:51,38 

-. 508 HATZINIKOLAOU NIKOS GRE DNS 

-. 580 Georgi Semkovski BUL DNS 



 

M 50 Bib Name and surname NAT Result 

1. 2 MILAN SUBOTIĆ SRB 2:25,57 

2. 335 KRUNO LEDIĆ CRO 2:28,03 

3. 589 Mitko Klyavkov BUL 2:28,85 

4. 260 APETROAIE VASILE ROU 2:35,06 

5. 266 SIRBU DUMITRU ROU 2:41,88 

6. 208 AHMET GONCU TUR 2:43,07 

7. 491 PERIFANOS PANAGIOTIS GRE 2:47,94 

8. 212 GURSEL YILMAZ TUR 2:57,17 

-. 392 CHORIANOPOULOS ALEXANDROS GRE DNS 

-. 268 SIRBU TEODOR ROU DNS 

-. 588 Trifon Ezekiev BUL DNS 
 

M 55 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 603 Hristo Kolev BUL 2:22,70 

2. 434 SKORDILIS SPYROS GRE 2:24,03 

3. 347 BRACO RADELJIĆ CRO 2:24,67 

4. 24 MIŠA SEGEDI SRB 2:26,40 

5. 34 MIRKO MINIĆ SRB 2:27,60 

-. 39 ZORAN SOLAR SRB DNS 

-. 435 KOMMATAS KONSTANTINOS GRE DNS 

-. 598 Stefan Petkov BUL DNS 

-. 528 ASIM KAVAZ BIH DNS 
 

M 60 Bib Name and surname NAT Best result 

1. 116 MILOŠ TRIVUNOVIĆ SRB 2:21,27 

2. 605 Boyan Lefterov BUL 2:22,46 

3. 319 ION IONASCU  ROU 2:47,17 

4. 83 SRĐAN STOJKOVIĆ SRB 2:49,07 

5. 206 MUSTAFA SEVIM TUR 2:50,00 

6. 95 DRAGAN ĆIRIĆ  SU SRB 2:56,67 

7. 496 SPLAGOUNIAS MIHALIS GRE 3:22,46 
 

M 65 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 609 Pavel Shirilinkov BUL 2:36,56 

2. 285 COVACIU AUGUSTIN ROU 2:48,22 

3. 349 VLADIMIR VRANEŠA CRO 2:49,20 

4. 18 DRAGAN ĆIRIĆ  NS SRB 2:52,68 

5. 274 CĂPLOIU NICOLAE ROU 2.58,69 

6. 223 LAZAR SEKULIĆ MNE 3:03.28 

7. 392 CHORIANOPOPULOS ALEXANDROS GRE 3:15,33 

8. 283 BENÖ ZOLTAN ROU 3:41,49 

9. 28 BRANKO ČIČA SRB 3:59,11 

10. 282 SCHULLERI FREDERIC ROU 4:08,11 
 

M 70 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 144 SILVESTER JEMENŠEK SLO 3:00,62 

2. 289 CIOCA ILIE ROU 3:09,61 

3. 490 PAPADATOS KOSTAS GRE 3:18,81 

4. 619 Georgi Blagoev BUL 3:34,04 



5. 617 Ivan Grozev BUL 3:36,43 

6. 396 MOURMOURAS PETROS GRE 4:23,77 

7. 397 KARAGIANNIS SYMEON GRE 4:24,06 
 

M 75 Bib Name and surname NAT Result 

1. 120 ALEKSANDAR ŠLJIVIĆ SRB 3:15,93 

2. 294 IAMANDI VICTOR ROU  3:35,42 

-. 477 KATSAKIORIS DIMITRIS GRE DQ 
 

M 80 Bib Name and surname NAT Result 

1. 355 MILAN ABRAMOVIĆ CRO 3:45,34  

2. 472 THEODOSIOU GEORGIOS GRE 4:21,37 

3. 114 VLADA STEVANOVIĆ SRB 4:26,89 
 

M 85 Bib Name and surname NAT Result 

1. 177 MIROSLAV RANT SLO 4:10,07  

M 5000m 
M 35 bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 503 PSAROGIORGOS ADREAS GRE 20:27,12 

2. 537 ZAIM ŠUMAN BIH DNS 
 

M 40 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 520 SLAVIŠA BUNIĆ BIH 16:17,09 

2. 221 DRAGOLJUB KOPRIVICA MNE 16:26,81 

3. 455 PAPADAKIS STAMATIS GRE 16:41,40 

4. 436 GLENIS IOANNIS GRE 17:21,02 

5. 504 PSAROGIORGOS CHRISTOS GRE 19:05,47 

6. 243 ANDRICI SORIN ROU 19:07,06 

7. 245 CSISZER CSONGOR ROU 19:48,46 

8. 249 RADU COSTEL ROU 21:38,21 

-. 44 SRETEN NINKOVIĆ SRB DNF 
 

M 45 Bib Name and surname NAT  Results 

1. 539 MIRZET HALILOVIĆ BIH 19:14,76 

2. 483 LORENZ KOSTAS GRE 19:15,15 

3. 586 Gencho Chukanov BUL 19:19,59 

-. 4 RADIŠA SIMIĆ SRB DNS  

-. 479 KOLIADIMOS GEORGIOS GRE DNS 
 

M 50 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 149 BRANE KOMEL SLO 18:37,78 

2. 530 NIHAD MAHMIĆ BIH 18:39,43 

3. 260 APETROAIE VASILE ROU 18:41,48 

4. 591 Ivan Radnev BUL 19:51,43 

5. 266 SIRBU DUMITRU ROU 20:17,98 

6. 387 LAZARIDIS CHRYSOSTOMOS GRE 21:28,77 

7. 462 KATSOULAS VASILEIOS GRE 22:21,54 
 

M 55 Bib Name and surname NAT  Results 



1. 347 BRACO RADELJIĆ CRO 18:13,20 

2. 34 MIRKO MINIĆ SRB 18:54,65 

3. 528 ASIM KAVAZ BIH 20:30,47 

-. 127 DRAGAN DRAGOVIĆ SRB DNF 
 

M 60 Bib Name and surname NAT  results 

1. 449 SARIDAKIS IOANNIS GRE 18:05,65 

2. 173 MIRO PETROVEC SLO 19:40,98 

3. 275 HARJOC VASILE ROU 20:16,35 

4. 524 EKREM JAKUPOVIČ BIH 20:30,83 

5. 277 MOISE GHEORGHE ROU 21:01,35 

-. 225 ANTO PAJOVIĆ MNE DNF 
 

M 65 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 609 Pavel Shirilinkov BUL 21:10,89 

2. 285 COVACIU AUGUSTIN ROU 21:38,50 

3. 350 VLADO STAREŠINIĆ CRO 21:41,37 

4. 223 LAZAR SEKULIĆ MNE 22:34,68 

5. 417 PANGALOS SOTIRIOS GRE 23:38,84 

6. 392 CHORIANOPOULOS  ALEXANDROS GRE 23:52,36 

7. 398 LAPPAS STERIADIS GRE 24:04,22 

8. 283 BENÖ ZOLTAN ROU 24:28,74 

9. 153 TINE KRISTAN SLO 24:53,23 

10. 282 SCHULLERI FREDERIC ROU 30:03,44 

-. 18 DRAGAN ĆIRIĆ  NS SRB DNF 

-. 220 MILAN VUJIČIĆ MNE DNS 
  

M 70 Bib Name and surname NAT results 

1. 289 CIOCA ILIE ROU 22:16,43 

2. 181 VLADIMIR SAVIČ SLO 22:38,47 

3. 490 PAPADATOS KOSTAS GRE 23:18,93 

4. 287 ARSENIU EMIL ROU 23:46,83 

-. 113 ŠTEFAN SMRK SRB DNS 
 

M 75 Bib Name and surname NAT results 

1. 196 DENNIS WRIGHT SLO  25:38,61 

2. 401 ABBOTT IOULIOS GRE 27:14,05 

3. 624 Petar Petrov BUL 36:33,06 

4. 143 LUDVIK JERČIČ SLO 38:14,73 

5. 42 LJUBOMIR RAKOVIĆ SRB 44:08,30 

-. 477 KATSAKIORIS DIMITRIS GRE DQ 

-. 292 LUPES MIRCEA ROU DNS 
 

M 80 Bib Name and surname NAT  results 

1. 461 DOUSIS PANAGIOTIS GRE 25:54,16 

2. 89 MILOŠ ANTONIĆ SRB 32:48,89 

3. 389 ANTONAKOS DIMITRIOS GRE 38:27,51 

4. 114 VLADA STEVANOVIĆ SRB 40:36,89 

-. 470 VASILAIDIS IRAKLIS GRE DNS 

-. 296 SCAFĂ CONSTANTIN ROU DNS 
 



M 85 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 105 SILVESTER KOVAČ SRB 38:49,48 

M 4x100m 
M 35-44   Name and surname NAT   results 

1.   GRE 46,49 

2.  Stojanov Marijan-Mitrofanov Sulilenit 

Bulrukov Mihail-Zezey Ziuko 

BUL 46,56 

3.  Manda Kaaudin-Draguc Razun 

Tamasi Robertino-Nisu Siluin 

ROU 47,44 

4.  Sparauce Matej-SkodŶik Jože 

Manared Toni-Klarić Aljaž 

SLO 47,92 

5.  DaŵjaŶović AŶdrija-Barić Krešo 

Dulić FraŶjo-Ledić KruŶoslav 

CRO 50,47 

 

M 45-54   Name and surname NAT Results 

1.  Skot Dean-Grill Damjan 

Božiček Darko-Miŵelrah Božo 

SLO 49,87 

2.  Howard Dek-George Boboc 

Stojan Rade-Marjan Rie 

ROU 53,37 

3.  CHATZISTERGU STERGIOS-NIK MATZINILAOV 

Christofridis Marios-CHAMATZOURIS ODISSEY  
GRE 56,79 

 

M 55-64   Name and surname NAT Best result 

1.  Ahmet Tungar- Ciom Hurcan 

Kamuizan Aksox-Erzan Ozkan 

TUR 53,35 

2.  Siŵišić Miroslav-Sora Albert 

Jarc Toŵaž- Prstec Miki 

SLO 53,88 

3.  Komatas Kostas-Kirinis Pimitris 

CHATZIATHAUSIOS SINED-Skordilis Spyros 
GRE 55,16 

4.   GRE 56,79 

5.  IvaŶ Puškar – Radeljić Blažo 

BraŶko Tepšić-Borislav Zetić 

CRO 56,83 

6.  PlaŵeŶ Dojčev-Nikolas Laso 

Dimitar Zelen-Kolio Nabaltov 

BUL 1:00,66 

*VreŵeŶa ŵereŶa ručŶo 

M 65-74   Name and surname NAT Best result 

1.  Kragelj Bogdan-Prezelj DušaŶ 

Pipan Drago-Nikolić DušaŶ 

SLO 59,7 

2.  Marijan Tamasie-Cioca Ilie 

Augustin Coujein-Oprea Marin 

ROU 1:10,3 

3.  Vladimir Vlanja-Vlado StarešiŶić 

Boidar Krešić-BraŶislav RozŶaŶović 

CRO 1:14,4 

-.  Ludmil Tsanez-Ivan Grozey 

Dimo Dimov-Yprdan Yordanov 

BUL DNF 

 

M +75   Name and surname NAT Best result 

1.  Lupes Mircaja-Jamandi Victor 

Kerestes Đula-Ambrus Petru 

ROU 1:27,4 

 



M   60+ High jump 
M 60 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 150 DUŠAN KOREN SLO 134 

2. 607 Dimitar Zhelev BUL 134 

3. 281 STANCIU ALEXANDRU ROU 113 

-. 95 DRAGAN ĆIRIĆ SU SRB NM 
 

M 65 Bib Name and surname NAT Best result 

1. 163 JURE NOVAK SLO 134 

2. 473 KAKOGIORGOS PANAGIOTIS GRE 125 

-. 169 DUŠAN PREZELJ SLO DNS 
 

M 70 Bib Name and surname NAT Best result 

1. 288 BERBECE AUREL ROU 131 

2. 96 NEBOJŠA BESARA SRB 104 

3. 618 Yordan Yordanov BUL 101 
 

M 75 Bib Name and surname NAT Best result 

1. 419 NEPKAS PIGMALION GRE 107 

-. 162 VALTER MOLIK SLO DNS 
 

M 80 Bib Name and surname NAT Best result 

1. 180 MARKO SLUGA SLO 116 
 

M 85 Bib Name and surname NAT Best result 

1. 631 Ivan Ivanov BUL 75 

M Triple jump 
M 35 Bib Name and surname NAT Best result 

1. 5 DUŠAN ANTIĆ SRB 11,71/-0,8 

2. 71 MIROSLAV GEORGIEV SRB 10,09/-0,6 
 

M 40 Bib Name and surname NAT Best result 

1. 250 SAIOC MARIUS ROU 9,22/-0,1 
 

M 45 Bib Name and surname NAT Best result 

1. 184 DEAN ŠROT SLO 12,77/-0,8 

2. 495 SKAMATZOURAS ODYSSEAS GRE 12,44/-0,5 

3. 252 COTOVANU EMIL ROU 10,22/-1,0 
 

M 50 Bib Name and surname NAT Best result 

1. 261 ILIE MARIAN ROU 10,01/-0,6 

2. 68 BLAŽA VOJINOVIĆ SRB 9,34/-0,9 

3. 37 DEJAN TIMOTIJEVIĆ SRB 9,32/-0,8 

4. 338 MLADEN SRAGA CRO 8,95/-1,3 

-. 536 SLAVOLJUB PARAŠ BIH DNS 
  



M 55 Bib Name and surname NAT results 

1. 342 BERISLAV ZETIĆ CRO 10,25/-1,0  

2. 502 CHATZIGEORGIOU ANASTASIOS GRE 7,35/-0,5 

-. 193 DUŠAN VUČKO SLO DNS 

-. 72 GORAN DESPOTOVIĆ SRB DNS 
 

M 60 Bib Name and surname NAT results 

1. 608 Nikolay Lyasov BUL 9,36/-0,8 

2. 56 NEBOJŠA NOVAKOVIĆ SRB 8,05/+0,4 

3. 486 MAFOUNIS IRAKLIS GRE 7,79/+0,3 

4. 489 PAPANIKOLAOU EVAGELOS GRE 7,40/+0,3 

-. 222 GOJKO BANJEVIĆ MNE DNS 
 

M 65 Bib Name and surname NAT Best result 

1. 174 DRAGO PIPAN SLO 9,44/1,4 

2. 224 BRANKO VUČINIĆ MNE 8,87/-0,6 

3. 473 KAKOGIORGOS PANAGIOTIS GRE 8,16/+0,4 

4. 147 BOGDAN KRAGELJ SLO 7,93/-0,6 

5. 286 TANASIE MARIAN ROU 7,93/+0,3 

6. 211 HUSEYIN SEVGI TUR 5,88/-0,1 

VK 514 Istvan Korosi HUN 10,61/0,2 
 

M 70 Bib Name and surname NAT Best result 

1. 96 NEBOJŠA BESARA SRB 5,92/-0,3 

2. 620 Lyudmil Tsanev BUL 5,45/-0,1 

3. 618 Yordan Yordanov BUL 5,22/-0,5 

-. 623 Mihail Aleksandrov BUL DNS 
 

M 75 Bib Name and surname NAT Best result 

1. 293 KERESZTES GYULA ROU 6,88/-0,7 

2. 291 AMBRUS PETRU ROU 6,59/-1,1 

M Hammer 
M 35 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 534 DAMIR MUHAREMOVIĆ BIH DNS 
 

M 40 Bib Name and surname NAT results 

1. 577 Vladimir Hristov BUL 15,27 
 

M 45 Bib Name and surname NAT results 

1. 176 JOŽE PIRNAT SLO  43,66 

2. 256 PASCAL ALEXANDRU DANIEL ROU 41,25 

3. 91 DRAGAN MALBAŠIĆ SRB 39,16 

4. 409 THEODOROU EVAGGELOS GRE 29,41 

5. 66 JORDAN GRIGOROV SRB 13,62 
 

M 50 Bib Name and surname NAT Best result 

1. 538 MENSUR VRCIĆ BIH 38,08 

2. 264 CULEA VICENŢIU ROU 37,36 

3. 340 DRAGO TOPALOVIĆ CRO 37,27 



4. 338 MLADEN SRAGA CRO 37,24 

5. 104 SILVESTER KASIBA SRB 31,86 

6. 191 ALEŠ VELIKONJA SLO 27,91 

7. 337 DAMIR JAKOBOVIČ CRO 27,20 
  

M 60 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 390 KALANTZIS ATHANASIOS GRE 37,69 

2. 272 IORDACHE MIHAIL ROU 37,63 

3. 150 DUŠAN KOREN SLO 37,00 

4. 165 NIKI PRSTEC SLO  36,85 

5. 205 OSMAN NURI AKSU TUR 10,86 
 

M 65 Bib Name and surname NAT results 

1. 172 ŠTEFAN POTOČNIK SLO 22,65 

2. 612 Koyno Koynov BUL 21,77 

3. 137 MARJAN DEVETAK SLO 21,77 

4. 352 BOŽIDAR KREŠIĆ CRO 19,02 
 

M 70 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 195 ADI VIDMAJER SLO  44,62 

2. 622 Nikola Gunchev BUL 24,73 

-. 506 LIOUDAKIS MANOLIS GRE DNS 
 

M 75 Bib Name and surname NAT Best result 

1. 194 ALOJZ VAJDIČ SLO 32,42 

2. 189 JOŽE URŠIČ SLO 27,09 

3. 420 KIRIAKIDIS VASILIOS GRE 25,99 

4. 419 NEPKAS PIGMALION GRE 25,31 

5. 148 IVAN KLARIĆ SLO 23,52 

6. 626 Todor Donchev BUL 18,61 
 

M 80 Bib Name and surname NAT Best result 

1. 629 Petar Panayotov BUL 30,22 

2. 180 MARKO SLUGA SLO  27,28 
 

M 85 Bib Name and surname NAT Best result 

1. 630 Tancho Tenev BUL 19,77 

90+     

 1. 632 Georgi Bahchevanov BUL 15,16 

      

 

 

 



2. day 

Novi Sad,  24.septembar 2016. 

M 80m H 

W  -0,6 

M 70 bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 146 VLADISLAV KONC SLO 17,25 

2. 288 BERBECE AUREL ROU 20,81  
 

M 75 bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 291 AMBRUS PETRU ROU 24,24 

M 100m H 
 I grupa  W -0,5 

M 50 bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 261 ILIE MARIAN ROU 19,27 

2. 523 STANKO IVANKOVIĆ BIH 23,81 

-. 132 MARKO BOŽIČEK SLO  DNF 

-. 336 SLAVEN ŽIMBREK CRO DNS  

II grupa  W -0,5 

M 55 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 158 ZDRAVKO MAUKO SLO 18,78 

2. 215 KAMURAN AKSOY TUR 19,70 

3. 72 GORAN DESPOTOVIĆ SRB 19,72 

III grupa  W -0,4 

M 60 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 56 Novaković Neďojša SRB 22,57 

2. 467 CHATZIVASILIOU GEORGIOS GRE 22,95 

M 110m H 
W -1,2 

M 35 bib Name and surname NAT Result 

1. 331 NENAD VARDA CRO 16,17 

2. 78 MARKO POPOVIĆ SRB 20,84 

3. 571 Svetoslav Tsvetkov BUL 20,84 

4. 480 KONTAKAS ANTONIS GRE 24,59 
 

M 40 bib Name and surname NAT Results 

-. 333 ZORAN MILJUŠ CRO DNF 
 



M 45 bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 259 ZAHARIA HORATIO  CAROL ROU 18,65 

-. 67 IGOR JOVANOVSKI SRB DNS 

M 400m 

400m M 35-59 

I grupa 

M 35 Bib Name and surname NAT RESULTS 

1. 160 ANTON MANFREDA SLO 50,26 

2. 330 KREŠO BARIĆ CRO 53,76 

3. 241 DRAGUT RAZVAN ROU 53,88 

4. 79 DRAGAN NEŠOVIĆ SRB 55,40 

II grupa 

M 40 Bib Name and surname NAT RESULTS 

1. 23 GORAN TRIFUNOVIĆ SRB 52,72 

2. 8 DRAGIŠA RUSOV SRB 1:02,85 

3. 246 GHERGHEL MIHAITA CRISTIAN ROU 1:06,01 

-. 48 DUŠAN STUPAR SRB DNS 

III grupa 

M 40 Bib Name and surname NAT RESULTS 

1. 152 ALJAŽ KLARIČ SLO 54,19 

2. 10 MILOŠ SAVIĆ SRB 58,28 

3. 59 SLAVIŠA KUNARAC SRB 59,69 

4. 498 TSIOLIS COSTAS GRE 1:03,72 

5. 332 ANDRIJA DAMNJANOVIĆ CRO 1:05,23 

6. 249 RADU COSTEL ROU 1:25,87 

-. 574 Ivan Petrov BUL DNS 

UKUPNO 400m M 40 

M 40 Bib Name and surname NAT RESULTS 

1. 23 GORAN TRIFUNOVIĆ SRB 52,72 

2. 152 ALJAŽ KLARIČ SLO 54,19 

3. 10 MILOŠ SAVIĆ SRB 58,28 

4. 59 SLAVIŠA KUNARAC SRB 59,69 

5. 8 DRAGIŠA RUSOV SRB 1:02,85 

6. 498 TSIOLIS COSTAS GRE 1:03,72 

7. 332 ANDRIJA DAMNJANOVIĆ CRO 1:05,23 

8. 246 GHERGHEL MIHAITA CRISTIAN ROU 1:06,01 

9. 249 RADU COSTEL ROU 1:25,87 

IV grupa 

M 45 Bib Name and surname NAT RESULTS 

1. 587 Ivo Ivanov BUL 57,59 

2. 334 FRANJO DUJIĆ CRO 59,85  

3. 509 CHATZISTEROI STERGIOS GRE 1:00,89 

4. 582 Nikola Petkov BUL 1:03,36 



-. 159 MIŠO MATIJEVIČ SLO  DNS 

V grupa 

M 50 Bib Name and surname NAT RESULTS 

1. 335 KRUNO LEDIĆ CRO 1:00,07 

2. 7 ZVONKO MOLNAR SRB 1:16,27 

-. 458 PANAGOS LAMBROS GRE  DNS 

-. 268 SIRBU TEODOR ROU  DNS 

-. 588 Trifon Ezekiev BUL  DNS 

VI grupa 

M 50 Bib Name and surname NAT RESULTS 

1. 2 MILAN SUBOTIĆ SRB 1:02,04 

2. 97 DRAGIŠA BLAGIĆ SRB 1:02,55 

3. 589 Mitko Klyavkov BUL 1:05,78 

4. 208 AHMET GONCU TUR 1:07,42 

-. 132 MARKO BOŽIČEK SLO DNS 

UKUPNO 400m M 50 

M 50 Bib Name and surname NAT RESULTS 

1. 335 KRUNO LEDIĆ CRO 1:00,07 

2. 2 MILAN SUBOTIĆ SRB 1:02,04 

3. 97 DRAGIŠA BLAGIĆ SRB 1:02,55 

4. 589 Mitko Klyavkov BUL 1:05,78 

5. 208 AHMET GONCU TUR 1:07,42 

6. 7 ZVONKO MOLNAR SRB 1:16,27 

VII grupa 

M 55 Bib Name and surname NAT RESULTS 

1. 183 ALBERT ŠOBA SLO 1:01,77 

2. 598 Stefan Petkov BUL 1:03,15 

3. 215 KAMURAN AKSOY TUR 1:06,70 

4. 108 MIROSLAV MIHAJLOVIĆ SRB 1:08,95 

-. 145 TOMAŽ JARC SLO DNF 

VIII grupa 

M 55 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 434 SKORDILIS SPYROS GRE 1:01,69 

2. 39 ZORAN SOLAR SRB 1:04,84 

-. 597 Tihomir Tonev BUL DNS 

-. 512 BUNYAMIN KILICASLAN TUR DNS 

UKUPNO 400m M 55 

M 55 Bib Name and surname NAT RESULTS 

1. 434 SKORDILIS SPYROS GRE 1:01,69 

2. 183 ALBERT ŠOBA SLO 1:01,77 

3. 598 Stefan Petkov BUL 1:03,15 

4. 39 ZORAN SOLAR SRB 1:04,84 

5. 215 KAMURAN AKSOY TUR 1:06,70 

6. 108 MIROSLAV MIHAJLOVIĆ SRB 1:08,95 

400m M 60+ 



I grupa 

M 60 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 279 PACRITA VIRGIL ROU 1:08,19 

2. 456 KYRIMIS DIMITRIOS GRE 1:09,58 

3. 496 SPLAGOUNIAS MIHALIS GRE 1:20,94 

4. 100 MILOVAN DAMNJANOVIĆ SRB 1:28,55 

-. 116 MILOŠ TRIVUNOVIĆ SRB DNS 

II grupa 

M 65 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 164 DRAGO NIKOLIČ SLO 1:03,54 

2. 12 MILOVAN VUKIĆEVIĆ SRB 1:06,83 

3. 274 CĂPLOIU NICOLAE ROU 1:12,54 

4. 18 DRAGAN ĆIRIĆ  NS SRB 1:13,76 

5. 223 LAZAR SEKULIĆ MNE 1:15,95 

5. 285 COVACIU AUGUSTIN ROU 1:14,73 

7. 282 SCHULLERI FREDERIC ROU 1:49,93 

-. 610 Kolyo Nalbantov BUL DNS 

III grupa 

M 70 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 353 BRANISLAV POZNANOVIĆ CRO 1:15,79  

2. 290 OPREA MARIN ROU 1:20,85 

3. 619 Georgi Blagoev BUL 1:25,66 

-. 466 MARAVELIAS VASSILIS GRE DNF 
 

M 75 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 293 KERESZTES GYULA ROU 1:25,11 

2. 294 IAMANDI VICTOR ROU  1:31,54 

-. 477 KATSAKIORIS DIMITRIS GRE DNS 

IV grupa 

M 80 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 471 DOUSIS PANAGIOTIS GRE 2:00,37 

2. 470 VASILIADIS IRAKLIS GRE 2:13,75 

-. 493 PRASSAS STILIANOS GRE DNS 
 

M 85 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 177 MIROSLAV RANT SLO 1:35,43 

2. 507 HATZIEMMANOUIL KOSTAS GRE 1:50,11 

3. 631 Ivan Ivanov BUL 2:28,12 

1500m 

1500m M 35/40/45 

I grupa 

M 35 Bib Name and surname NAT Resuts 

1. 439 KELMANOS ALEXANDROS GRE 4:53,40 

2. 480 KONTAKAS ANTONIS GRE 4:59,67 



3. 503 PSAROGIORGOS ADREAS GRE 5:13,21 

4. 570 Dimitar Ninov BUL 6:10,09 

-. 537 ZAIM SUMAN BIH DNS 

II grupa 

M 40 Bib Name and surname NAT Resuts 

1. 520 SLAVIŠA BUNIĆ BIH  4:23,33 

2. 186 JOŽE ŠKODNIK SLO  4:24,22 

3. 407 APOSTOLIDIS ANESTIS GRE 4:32,60 

4. 10 MILOŠ SAVIĆ SRB 4:51,23 

5. 248 PETRIŞOR CRISTIAN ROU 4:58,25 

6. 243 ANDRICI SORIN ROU 4:59,40 

7. 504 PSAROGIORGOS CHRISTOS GRE 5:00,00 

8. 245 CSISZER CSONGOR ROU 5:34,99 
 

III grupa 

M 45 Bib Name and surname NAT Resuts 

1. 253 ROMASCANU GHEORGHE ROU  4:57,84 

2. 214 TALAT ALKAN TUR 5:02,20 

3. 483 LORENZ KOSTAS GRE 5:06,30 

4.  ŞARAPANOVSCHI VLADLEN MD 5:40,03  

-. 229 DRAGO MUSIĆ MNE DNS 

-. 587 Ivo Ivanov BUL DNS 

1500m M 50/55 

II grupa 

M 50 Bib Name and surname NAT Resuts 

1. 149 BRANE KOMEL SLO  4:46,29 

2. 530 NIHAD MAHMIĆ BIH 4:48,08 

3. 260 APETROAIE VASILE ROU 5:06,10  

4. 266 SIRBU DUMITRU ROU 5:30,16 

5. 590 Dimitar Dimitrov BUL 5:34,30 

6. 178 ŠTEFAN ROBIČ SLO 5:37,59 

7. 212 GURSEL YILMAZ TUR 5:56,11 

8.  523 STANKO IVANKOVIĆ BIH 5:58,98 

-. 491 PERIFANOS PANAGIOTIS GRE DNS 

-. 400 KOUTSIS GEORGIOS GRE DNS 

-. 588 Trifon Ezekiev BUL DNS 

II grupa 

M 55 Bib Name and surname NAT Resuts 

1. 347 BRACO RADELJIĆ CRO 4:55,08  

2. 34 MIRKO MINIĆ SRB 4:59,70  

3. 435 KOMMATAS KONSTANTINOS GRE 5:01,33  

4. 528 ASIM KAVAZ BIH 5:03,68 

-. 437 AGROS ODYSSEAS GRE DNS 

1500m M 60+ 

I Grupa 



M 60 Bib Name and surname NAT Resuts 

1. 116 MILOŠ TRIVUNOVIĆ SRB 4:59,48 

2. 605 Boyan Lefterov BUL 5:00,34 

3. 173 MIRO PETROVEC SLO  5:15,32 

4. 524 EKREM JAKUPOVIČ BIH 5:34,48 

5. 83 SRĐAN STOJKOVIĆ SRB 5:40,45 

6. 277 MOISA GHEORGHE ROU 5:45,76 

7. 271 IMRE ISTVAN ROU  6:33,94 

-. 225 ANTO PAJOVIĆ MNE DNS 

-. 413 KAMPAS KONSTANTINOS GRE DNS 

-. 319 ION IONASCU ROU DNS 

-. 206 MUSTAFA SEVIM TUR DNS 

II Grupa 

M 65 Bib Name and surname NAT Resuts 

1. 609 Pavel Shirilinkov BUL 5:27,69 

2. 285 COVACIU AUGUSTIN ROU 5:48,31 

3. 349 VLADIMIR VRANEŠA CRO 5:51,05 

4. 350 VLADO STAREŠINIĆ CRO 6:10,73 

5. 223 LAZAR SEKULIĆ MNE 6:10,89 

6. 392 Chorianopoulus Alexandros GRE 6:43,69 

7. 283 BENÖ ZOLTAN ROU 7:10,99 

8. 282 SCHULLERI FREDERIC ROU 8:25,76 

-. 18 DRAGAN ĆIRIĆ  NS SRB  DNF 

-. 220 MILAN VUJIČIĆ MNE DNS 

-. 28 BRANKO ČIČA SRB DNS 

-. 153 TINE KRISTAN SLO DNS 
 

III Grupa 

M 70 Bib Name and surname NAT Resuts 

1. 144 SILVESTER JEMENŠEK SLO 5:57,14 

2. 289 CIOCA ILIE ROU 6:28,71 

3. 490 PAPADATOS KOSTAS GRE 6:35,20 

4. 617 Ivan Grozev BUL 7:50,74 

-. 181 VLADIMIR SAVIČ SLO DNS 
 

M 75 Bib Name and surname NAT Resuts 

1. 196 DENNIS WRIGHT SLO  7:01,48 

2. 401 ABBOTT IOULIOS GRE 10:24,97 

-. 477 KATSAKIORIS DIMITRIS GRE DNS 
 

M 80 Bib Name and surname NAT Resuts 

1. 355 MILAN ABRAMOVIĆ CRO 7:47,59 

2. 472 THEODOSIOU GEORGIOS GRE 9:12,52 

3. 114 VLADA STEVANOVIĆ SRB 11:26,61 

-. 296 SCAFĂ CONSTANTIN ROU DNS 
 

M 85 Bib Name and surname NAT Resuts 

1. 105 SILVESTER KOVAČ SRB 10:29,56 



M Half marathon 
M 35 Bib Name and surname NAT RESULTS 

1. 13 IVAN MIŠKELJIN SRB 1:15,20 

2. 50 DEJAN POPOVIĆ SRB 1:16,42 

3. 45 SRĐAN ČOLIĆ SRB 1:22,27 

4. 87 PETAR ŠUŠA SRB 1:29,04 

5. 60 JOSIP BAGI SRB 1:35,40 

-. 573 Pavlin Todorov BUL DNS 
 

M 40 Bib Name and surname NAT RESULTS 

1. 455 PAPADAKIS STAMATIS GRE 1:14,13 

2. 221 DRAGOLJUB KOPRIVICA MNE 1:14,26 

3. 436 GLENIS IOANNIS GRE 1:20,29 

4. 22 ZORAN KAMPFER SRB 1:43,09 

5. 16 PERICA RADAK SRB 1:53,20 

-. 475 KANDILARIS ANASTASIOS GRE DNS 

-. 244 COJOCARU GHEORGHE ROU DNS 

-. 227 VESELIN PETRUŠIĆ MNE DNS 

-. 650 RADOMIROVIĆ BOJAN SRB DNS 
 

M 45 Bib Name and surname NAT RESULTS 

1. 391 TZANAVARAS PAVLOS GRE 1:18,05 

2. 214 TALAT ALKAN TUR 1:23,50 

3. 161 MATEJ MAJNIK SLO 1:28,21 

-. 580 Georgi Semkovski BUL DNS 
 

M 50 Bib Name and surname NAT RESULTS 

1. 103 ČELJUSKA ŠUKA SRB 1:23,50 

2. 76 VELJKO POPOVIĆ SRB 1:25,23 

3. 387 LAZARIDIS CHRYSOSTOMOS GRE 1:38,45 

4. 69 STEFAN RADOVANOV SRB 2:30,43 

-. 462 KATSOULAS VASILEIOS GRE DNS 
  

M 55 Bib Name and surname NAT RESULTS 

1. 599 Atanas Dimitrov BUL 1:38,15 

2. 122 GURING KHOP BAHADUR SRB 1:47,37 

3. 269 BRANISTEANU GABRIEL ROU 1:59,24 

-. 123 ZARJA MILANOVIĆ SRB DNS 

-. 528 ASIM KAVAZ BIH DNS 

-. 40 PREDRAG ANIČIĆ SRB DNS 

-. 392 CHORIANOPOULOS ALEXANDROS GRE DNS 
 

M 60 Bib Name and surname NAT RESULTS 

1. 449 SARIDAKIS IOANNIS GRE 1:28,42 

2. 275 HARJOC VASILE ROU 1:35,18 

3. 75 ZORAN JANKOVIĆ SRB 1:37,54 

4. 273 BENCHEA JOCA ROU 1:50,28 

5. 271 IMRE ISTVAN ROU 1:53,45 

-. 280 ROSETNIC VALERIU ROU DNF 



-. 533 PERO MIJATOVIĆ BIH DQ-240/10 
 

M 65 Bib Name and surname NAT RESULTS 

1. 398 LAPPAS STERIADIS GRE 1:50,22 

2. 286 TANASIE MARIAN ROU 1:50,38 

3. 392 CHORAINOPOULOS ALEXANDROS GRE 2:05,08 

4. 614 Stoyan Nenov BUL 2:18,10 

-. 613 Petko Karpachev BUL DNF 
 

M 70 Bib Name and surname NAT RESULTS 

1. 181 VLADIMIR SAVIČ SLO  1:46,32 

2. 287 ARSENIU EMIL ROU 1:56,01 

3. 474 KALIVIOTIS NIKOS GRE 2:06,06 

-. 460 KALIVIOTIS NIKOLAOS GRE DNS 
 

M 75 Bib Name and surname NAT RESULTS 

1. 117 BRANISLAV ĆALASAN SRB 2:05,50 

2. 624 Petar Petrov BUL 2:38,30 

3. 401 ABBOTT IOULIOS GRE 2:46,40 
 

M 80 Bib Name and surname NAT RESULTS 

1. 461 DOUSIS PANAGIOTIS GRE 2:15,17 

2. 493 PRASSAS STILIANOS GRE 2:45,28 

VAN KONKURENCIJE 

   Bib Name and surname NAT Resulst 

1. 199 Vendlener Goran/82 SRB 1:27,10 

2. 327 Pulić JoviĐa/8ϭ SRB 1:50,13 

-. 218 Čikara Slobodan/90 SRB DNF 

-. 219 Zdravković AleksaŶdar/8Ϯ SRB DNF 

M 5km walk 
M 40 bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 577 Vladimir Hristov BUL 37:33,76 
 

M 45 bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 66 JORDAN GRIGOROV SRB 35:34,28 

2. 479 KOLIADIMAS GEORGIOS GRE 39:14,95 

-. 444 TSANTIKIDIS VASSILIS GRE DNS 

-. 4 RADIŠA SIMIĆ SRB  DNS 
 

M 50 bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 262 ION MARIAN ROU 28:41,42 

2. 208 AHMET GONCU TUR  29:59,62 

3. 590 Dimitar Dimitrov BUL 33:57,21 

4. 64 STEVAN STANKOVSKI SRB 35:33,65 

-. 38 NEBOJŠA STEFANOVIĆ SRB DNS 

-. 178 ŠTEFAN ROBIČ SLO DQ 230/4a 
 

M 55 Bib Name and surname NAT Result 



1. 115 LJUBA STEVANOVIĆ SRB 32:29,14 

2. 30 ĐORĐE STANOJEVIĆ SRB 33:57,21 

-. 512 BUNYAMIN KILICASLAN TUR DNS 
 

M 60 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 179 FABIO RUZZIER SLO 26:48,29 

2. 413 KAMPAS KONSTANTINOS GRE 26:52,34 

3. 128 RADULOVIĆ RADOVAN SRB 33:28,10 

4. 276 HANGANUT DUMITRU ROU 35:18,94 

5. 414 CHALASTRAS SPIRIDON GRE 35:49,78 

-. 205 OSMAN NURI AKSU TUR DQ 230/4a 
 

M 65 Bib Name and surname NAT Result 

1. 465 TOKATLIDIS CHARALAMBOS GRE 34:37,23 

2. 611 Tani Ivanchev BUL 34:50,89 

3. 51 MILAN VELJOVIĆ SRB 37:15,23 

4. 395 GIANNAKOPOULOS PANAGIOTIS GRE 37:43,12 

5. 234 BUZA  NICOLAE MD 41:00,89 

-. 418 AITATOGLOU NIKOLAOS GRE DNS 
 

M 70 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 450 KIRDIMOS  IOANNIS GRE 33:54,48 

2. 289 CIOCA ILIE ROU 36:42,63 

3. 320 SDRULA NICOLAE ROU 37:14,16 

4. 618 Yordan Yordanov BUL 37:18,88 
 

M 75 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 20 ALEKSANDAR ŠLJIVIĆ SRB 36:34,33 

2. 143 Jerčić Ludvik SLO 41:55,10 

3. 292 LUPES MIRCEA ROU 42:47,36 
 

M 80 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 114 VLADA STEVANOVIĆ SRB 44:30,72 

2. 389 ANTONAKOS DIMITRIOS GRE 47:00,91 

3. 470 VASILIADIS IRAKLIS GRE 49:48,64 

-. 461 DOUSIS PANAGIOTIS GRE DNS 

-. 295 SANDOR STEFAN ROU DNS 
 

M 85 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 121 MILOJE ANDRIĆ SRB 50:47,29 

2. 98 BLAGOJE DAMJANOVIĆ SRB 1:04:14,06 

 90 +     

8. 107 MIRKO KOPUNOVIĆ SRB 48:51,65 

 

  

M 35-59 High jump   



M 35 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 9 IVAN UGRINOVIĆ SRB 183  

2/3. 78 MARKO POPOVIĆ SRB 171 

2/3. 571 Svetoslav Tsvetkov BUL 171 
 

M 40 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 198 ŠPAROVEC MATJAŽ SLO 192 

2. 404 KAMPITSAS ATHANASIOS GRE 171 

3. 406 ANASTASOPOULOS STILIANOS GRE 165 

-. 475 KANDILARIS ANASTASIOS GRE NM 
 

M 45 Bib Name and surname NAT Resuls 

1. 15 ACA STANKOVIC SRB 171 

2. 141 DAMJAN GRIL SLO 135 

3. 495 SKAMATZOURAS ODYSSEAS GRE 135 

-. 67 IGOR JOVANOVSKI SRB DNS 
 

M 50 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 197 ROMAN ZUPANČIČ SLO 171 

2. 593 Alexy Chilikov BUL 153 

3. 532 DEJAN MIĆEVIĆ BIH 147 

4. 74 DEJAN MRAKOVIĆ SRB 147 
  

M 55 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 202 ALI CERRAHOGLU TUR 156 

2. 345 ROBERT ŠTEFAN CRO  144 

3. 341 IGOR ŠTRK CRO 141 

4. 158 ZDRAVKO MAUKO SLO 141 

5. 596 Rumen Marinov BUL 132 

6. 500 CHAIMALAS PANAGIOTIS GRE 132 

7. 481 KONTOS KOSTAS GRE 129 

M Long jump 
M 35 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 240 LUPU COSMIN DRAGOS ROU 5,81/-0,4 

2. 5 DUŠAN ANTIĆ SRB  5,20/-0.4 

3. 71 MIROSLAV GEORGIEV SRB 4,71/-0,1 
 

M 40 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 250 SAIOC MARIUS ROU 5,63/+0,4 

2. 404 KAMPITSAS ATHANASIOS GRE 5,13/-0,2 
 

M 45 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 184 DEAN ŠROT SLO  5,80/+0,4 

2. 495 SKAMATZOURAS ODYSSEAS GRE 5,51/+0,1 

3. 255 DIACONESCU VICTOR ROU  4,96/-0,3 

4. 257 BOBOC GHEORGHE ROU 4,90/-0,1 

5. 106 MILOJICA KOJOVIĆ SRB 3,85/-0,3 

VK 646 Jiří BURDA  CZE DNS 

-. 579 Miroslav Radukanov BUL DNS 



-. 141 DAMJAN GRIL SLO  DNS 
 

M 50 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 142 BOŽO HIMELRAJH SLO  5,30/-0,2 

2. 261 ILIE MARIAN ROU 4,83/-0,1 

3. 593 Alexy Chilikov BUL  4,44/-0,4 

4. 37 DEJAN TIMOTIJEVIĆ SRB 4,31/-0,1 

5. 68 BLAŽA VOJINOVIĆ SRB 3,85/+0,4 

-. 263 MARINESCU DANIEL ROU DNS 

-. 536 SLAVOLJUB PARAŠ BIH DNS 
  

M 55 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 342 BERISLAV ZETIĆ CRO 5,47/+0,1  

2. 185 MILOSAV ŠIMŠIĆ SLO  5,17/-0,3 

3. 201 CUMHUR CAN TUR 4,97/-0,3 

4. 602 Plamen Doychev BUL 4,58/-0,8 

5. 158 ZDRAVKO MAUKO SLO 4,47/-0,5 

6. 85 ŽIVKO ČEJIĆ SRB 4,47/-0,6 

7. 344 IVAN PUKŠAR CRO  4,09/-0,4 

8.  193 DUŠAN VUČKO SLO 3,97/+0,2 

-. 65 STEFAN STEFANOV SRB DNS 

-. 346 ŽELJKO VRBANC CRO DNS 

-. 492 PERISSIOS SPIROS GRE DNS 
 

M 60 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 278 NEAGU ADRIAN ROU 4,83/-0,5 

2. 608 Nikolay Lyasov BUL 4,30/-0,7 

3. 607 Dimitar Zhelev BUL 3,69/-0,4 

-. 99 MILAN DAMNJANOVIĆ SRB DNS 

-. 111 LJUBIVOJE PETROVIĆ SRB DNS 

 

M 65 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 473 KAKOGIORGOS PANAGIOTIS GRE 4,05/-1,6 

2. 286 TANASIE MARIAN ROU 3,67/-0,8 

3. 174 DRAGO PIPAN SLO 3,63/-0,3 

4. 224 BRANKO VUČINIĆ MNE 3,60/+0,3 

5. 211 HUSEYIN SEVGI TUR 2,98/-1,9 

6. 32 JOSIP HALAŠI SRB 2,32/-0,8 

VK 514 Istvan Korosi HUN 4,73/-0,1 

-. 418 AITATOGLOU NIKOLAOS GRE DNS 

-. 147 BOGDAN KRAGELJ SLO DNS 
 

M 70 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 620 Lyudmil Tsanev BUL 2,68/-0,7 

2. 618 Yordan Yordanov BUL 2,45/-0,7 

-. 623 Mihail Aleksandrov BUL DNS 
 

M 75 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 162 VALTER MOLJK SLO 3,48/+0,1 

-. 228 ĐORĐO PAPIĆ MNE DNS 



-. 293 KERESZTES GYULA ROU DNS 
 

M 80 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 31 CVETKO KITIĆ SRB 3,13/-1,6 
 

90+  Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 442 POLYCHRONOPOULOS ANDREAS GRE 1,13/-1,0 

 

M Shot put 
M 35 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 20 ARPAD ŠINKO SRB 12,45  

M 30     

VK 86 MILOŠ MITOV     SRB DNS 
 

M 40 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 408 NALPANDIDIS GRIGORIOS GRE 12,18 

2. 578 Kostadin Todorov BUL 10,50 

-. 527 DAMIR KALAJEVAC BIH DNS 
 

M 45 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 510 FANARTZIS IMPRAIM GRE 13,66 

2. 176 JOŽE PIRNAT SLO  12,85 

3. 258 SUSNEA ADRIAN ROU 11,74 

4. 409 THEODOROU EVAGGELOS GRE 11,57 

5. 55 ANDRIJA KUBAT SRB 11,40 

6. 529 SEMIR KAVAZ BIH 11,12 

7. 140 STANE GRAJŽL SLO 9,03 
 

M 50 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 337 DAMIR JAKOBOVIČ CRO  13,12 

2. 538 MENSUR VRCIĆ BIH 12,23 

3. 264 CULEA VICENŢIU ROU 10,98 

4. 104 SILVESTER KASIBA SRB 10,43 

5. 338 MLADEN SRAGA CRO  8,80 

6. 454 MATTHEAKIS NIKOLAOS GRE 7,66 

7. 593 Alexy Chilikov BUL 6,64 

-. 336 SLAVEN ŽIMBREK CRO DNS 

-. 592 Georgi Draganov BUL DNS 

-. 191 ALEŠ VELIKONJA SLO DNS 
  

M 55 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 53 SLOBODAN MILADINOVIĆ SRB 14,21 

2. 343 DAMIR LUDVIG CRO 12,87 

3. 447 FROUDAKIS MICHAIL GRE 12,62 

4. 411 PANAGOS ARISTIDIS GRE 8,14 
 

M 60 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 



1. 165 MIKI PRSTEC SLO 13,28  

2. 521 IVAN BUŠIĆ BIH 12,29 

3. 54 MILOVAN BOROVNJAK SRB 11,52 

4. 488 PANSELINAS GEORGIOS GRE 10,67 

5. 494 SDOKOS GEORGIOS GRE 10,19 

6. 204 ANDREW LEATHWOOD TUR 9,92 

-. 399 KONSTANTOPOULOS NIKOLAOS GRE DNS 
 

M 65 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 351 STIPO KNEZ CRO 12,31 

2. 163 JURE NOVAK SLO 11,15 

3. 236 ZELENŢOV  GHEORGHE MD 10,64 

4. 535 VINKO PANIĆ BIH 10,45 

5. 137 MARJAN DEVETAK SLO 9,70 

6. 172 ŠTEFAN POTOČNIK SLO 8,45 

-. 395 GIANNAKOPOULOS PANAGIOTIS GRE DNS 
 

M 70 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 195 ADI VIDMAJER SLO  11,26 

2. 531 STANKO MARIĆ BIH 10,50 

3. 622 Nikola Gunchev BUL 8,08 

4. 96 NEBOJŠA BESARA SRB 7,98 

5. 621 Yordan Manolov BUL 5,71 

-. 506 LIOUDAKIS MANOLIS GRE DNS 
 

M 75 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 102 MILUTIN JEGDIĆ SRB 11,12 

2. 189 JOŽE URŠIČ SLO 10,51 

3. 168 VASILIJE PISIĆ SLO 9,32 

4. 148 IVAN KLARIĆ SLO 9,24 

5. 419 NEPKAS PIGMALION GRE 9,01 

-. 228 ĐORĐO PAPIĆ MNE DNS 
 

M 80 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 629 Petar Panayotov BUL 10,91 

2. 180 MARKO SLUGA SLO  8,77 

3. 501 SIMEONIDIS ANDREAS GRE 7,01 

4. 628 Racho Georgiev BUL 6,87 

-. 295 SANDOR STEFAN ROU DNS 
 

M 85 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 112 RADOMIR SKOKO SRB 8,77 

2. 630 Tancho Tenev BUL 6,78 

90+     

1. 632 Georgi Bahchevanov BUL 4,34 

 

 



3. day 

Novi Sad,  25.septembar 2016. M 

M 200m 

200m M 35/40/45/50/55 

I grupa   W -0,2 

M 35 bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 242 NISU SILVIU ROU 22,55 

2. 160 ANTON MANFREDA SLO  22,68 

3. 241 DRAGUT RAZVAN ROU 23,69 

4. 572 Mihail Bozukov BUL 24,04 

5. 497 TSIKRINIS NIKOS GRE 24,48 

II grupa W +0,4 

M 40 bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 23 GORAN TRIFUNOVIĆ SRB 23,69 

2. 482 KIRIAZAKOS SOFOKLIS GRE 23,89 

3. 152 ALJAŽ KLARIČ SLO 24,35 

4. 575 Marian Stoyanov BUL 25,05 

5. 10 MILOŠ SAVIĆ SRB 27,06 

6. 8 DRAGIŠA RUSOV SRB 27,15 

7. 244 COJOCARU GHEORGHE ROU 30,32 

III grupa   W +0,2 

M 40 bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 405 LEPIDAS GEORGIOS GRE 24,56 

2. 247 MANDA CLAUDIU ROU 26,51 

3. 246 GHERGHEL MIHAITA CRISTIAN ROU 28,34 

-. 574 Ivan Petrov BUL DNS 

-. 498 TSIOLIS COSTAS GRE DNS 

-. 576 Zhivko Zhelev BUL DNS 

Ukupno 200m M 40 

M 40 bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 23 GORAN TRIFUNOVIĆ SRB 23,69 

2. 482 KIRIAZAKOS SOFOKLIS GRE 23,89 

3. 152 ALJAŽ KLARIČ SLO 24,35 

4. 405 LEPIDAS GEORGIOS GRE 24,56 

5. 575 Marian Stoyanov BUL 25,05 

6. 247 MANDA CLAUDIU ROU 26,51 

7. 10 MILOŠ SAVIĆ SRB 27,06 

8. 8 DRAGIŠA RUSOV SRB 27,15 

9. 246 GHERGHEL MIHAITA CRISTIAN ROU 28,34 

10. 244 COJOCARU GHEORGHE ROU 30,32 



 IV grupa   W -0,8 

M 45 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 584 Latin Kostov BUL 25,59 

2. 508 HATZINIKOLAOU NIKOS GRE 25,83 

3. 581 Svilen Mitrofanov BUL 26,06 

4. 334 FRANJO DUJIĆ CRO 27,09 

5. 509 HATZISTERGOPS STERGOS GRE 28,12 

-. 495 SKAMATZOURAS ODYSSEAS GRE DNF 

-. 505 ALEXIS GEORGIOS GRE DNS 

-. 257 BOBOC GHEORGHE ROU DNS 

V grupa W-1,3 

M 50 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 335 KRUNO LEDIĆ CRO 26,14 

2. 265 DELL HOWARD ROU 27,31 

3. 452 KTISTOPOULOS CHRISTOS GRE 27,66 

-. 7 ZVONKO MOLNAR SRB DNS 

-. 132 MARKO BOŽIČEK SLO DNS 

VI grupa  W-0,2 

M 50 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 142 BOŽO HIMELRAJH SLO 25,63 

2. 97 DRAGIŠA BLAGIĆ SRB 28,94 

3. 458 PANAGOS LAMBROS GRE 30,00 

-. 336 SLAVEN ŽIMBREK CRO DNS 

-. 267 RADU STOIAN ROU DNS 

UKUPNO 200m W 50 

M 50 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 142 BOŽO HIMELRAJH SLO 25,63 

2. 335 KRUNO LEDIĆ CRO 26,14 

3. 265 DELL HOWARD ROU 27,31 

4. 452 KTISTOPOULOS CHRISTOS GRE 27,66 

5. 97 DRAGIŠA BLAGIĆ SRB 28,94 

6. 458 PANAGOS LAMBROS GRE 30,00 

VII grupa  W +0,5 

M 55 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 342 BERISLAV ZETIĆ CRO 26,01 

2. 201 CUMHUR CAN TUR 27,61 

3. 24 MIŠA SEGEDI SRB 27,90 

4. 597 Tihomir Tonev BUL 29,89 

5. 502 CHATZIGEORGIOU ANASTASIOS GRE 33,53 

-. 145 TOMAŽ JARC SLO DNS 

-. 39 ZORAN SOLAR SRB DNS 

VIII grupa  W -0,2 

M 55 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 183 ALBERT ŠOBA SLO 26,37 

2. 602 Plamen Doychev BUL 30,05 

3.  108 MIROSLAV MIHAILOVIĆ SRB 30,32 



4. 122 GURING KHOP BAHADUR SRB 34,89 

-. 512 Bunyamin Kilicaslan TUR DNS 

-. 344 IVAN PUKŠAR CRO DNS 

-. 441 CHATZIATHANASIOU SYMEON GRE DNS 

UKUPNO 200m M55 

M 55 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 342 BERISLAV ZETIĆ CRO 26,01 

2. 183 ALBERT ŠOBA SLO 26,37 

3. 201 CUMHUR CAN TUR 27,61 

4. 24 MIŠA SEGEDI SRB 27,90 

5. 597 Tihomir Tonev BUL 29,89 

6. 602 Plamen Doychev BUL 30,05 

7. 108 MIROSLAV MIHAILOVIĆ SRB 30,32 

8. 502 CHATZIGEORGIOU ANASTASIOS GRE 33,53 

9. 122 GURING KHOP BAHADUR SRB 34,89 

 200m M 60+ 

I grupa   W -1,1 

M 60 bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 222 GOJKO BANJEVIĆ MNE 27,26 

2. 200 ERCAN OZKAN  TUR 29,22 

3. 56 NEBOJŠA NOVAKOVIĆ SRB 31,08 

4. 271 IMRE ISTVAN ROU 34,48 

5. 138 SRETEN ĐUMIĆ SLO 36,30 

-. 486 MAFOUNIS IRAKLIS GRE DNS 

II grupa   W+0,6 

M 60 bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 281 STANCIU ALEXANDRU ROU 32,31 

-. 456 KYRIMIS DIMITRIOS GRE DNF 

-. 489 PAPANIKOLAOU EVAGELOS GRE DNS 

-. 278 NEAGU ADRIAN ROU DNS 

Ukupno 200m M60 

M 60 bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 222 GOJKO BANJEVIĆ MNE 27,26 

2. 200 ERCAN OZKAN  TUR 29,22 

3. 56 NEBOJŠA NOVAKOVIĆ SRB 31,08 

4. 281 STANCIU ALEXANDRU ROU 32,31 

5. 271 IMRE ISTVAN ROU 34,48 

6. 138 SRETEN ĐUMIĆ SLO 36,30 

III grupa   W-0,2 

M 65 bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 164 DRAGO NIKOLIČ SLO 28,81 

2. 12 MILOVAN VUKIĆEVIĆ SRB 29,91 

3. 203 AHMET TULGAR TUR 30,52 

4. 274 CĂPLOIU NICOLAE ROU 32,77 

5. 28 BRANKO ČIČA SRB 36,64 



-. 453 LYRANTZAKIS IOANNIS GRE DNS 

IV grupa W -0,9 

M 65 bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 147 BOGDAN KRAGELJ SLO 30,55 

2. 610 Kolyo Nalbantov BUL 30,85 

3. 118 ŽARKO ĆEBIĆ SRB 39,15 

4. 283 BENÖ ZOLTAN ROU 39,45 

-. 465 TOKATLIDIS CHARALAMBOS GRE DNS 

-. 174 DRAGO PIPAN SLO DNS 

UKUPNO 200m W65 

M 65 bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 164 DRAGO NIKOLIČ SLO 28,81 

2. 12 MILOVAN VUKIĆEVIĆ SRB 29,91 

3. 203 AHMET TULGAR TUR 30,52 

4. 147 BOGDAN KRAGELJ SLO 30,55 

5. 610 Kolyo Nalbantov BUL 30,85 

6. 274 CĂPLOIU NICOLAE ROU 32,77 

7. 28 BRANKO ČIČA SRB 36,64 

8. 118 ŽARKO ĆEBIĆ SRB 39,15 

9. 283 BENÖ ZOLTAN ROU 39,45 

 V grupa   W-0,7 

M 70 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 354 BRANKO TEPŠIĆ CRO 31,26 

2. 353 BRANISLAV POZNANOVIĆ CRO 36,38 

3. 616 Dimcho Dimov BUL 41,95 

-. 466 MARAVELIAS VASSILIS GRE DNS 

-. 290 Oprea Marin ROU DQ 163/3a 

VI grupa  W-0,5 

M 75 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 627 Petko Velickov BUL 48,16 

2. 625 Dimitar Lashkov BUL 1:16,67 
 

M 80 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 110 TRAJAN OGNJANOVSKI SRB 37,85 

2. 31 CVETKO KITIĆ SRB 42,54 

3. 389 ANTONAKOS DIMITRIOS GRE 58,22 

-. 296 SCAFĂ CONSTANTIN ROU  DNS 

VII grupa  W-0,2 

M 85 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 177 MIROSLAV RANT SLO  41,56 

2. 507 HATZIEMMANOUIL KOSTAS GRE 47,58 

3. 121 MILOJE ANDRIĆ SRB 1:11,45 

  M 90+    

1. 442 POLYCHRONOPOULOS ANDREAS GRE 1:08,75 

2000m SC 



M 60 bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 386 VLACHOS IOANNIS GRE 8:26,41 

2. 319 ION IONASCU ROU 9:26,24 

3. 206 MUSTAFA SEVIM TUR 9:31,33 

 

M 65 bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 417 PANGALOS SOTIRIOS GRE 11:37,26 

M 3000m SC 
M 40 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

2. 520 SLAVIŠA BUNIĆ BIH 10:29,95 

3. 48 DUŠAN STUPAR SRB 12:38,45 

3. 526 DENIS KADIĆ BIH 11:52,82 

-. 227 VESELIN PETRUŠIĆ MNE DNS 
 

M 45 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 459 SILIOGKAS MICHAIL GRE 13:51,85 

2. 61 DEJAN UBORNJI SRB 14:07,07 

-. 229 DRAGO MUSIĆ MNE DNS 
 

M 50 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 149 BRANE KOMEL SLO  13:42,95 

2. 530 NIHAD MAHMIĆ BIH 14:44,13 

3. 178 ŠTEFAN ROBIČ SLO 16:33,40 

-. 588 Trifon Ezekiev BUL DNS 

NapoŵeŶa: Greškoŵ brojača krugova trčalo se jedaŶ krug više 

M 55 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

-. 30 ĐORĐE STANOJEVIĆ SRB DNS 

1. 603 Hristo Kolev BUL 13:49,83 

2. 34 MIRKO MINIĆ SRB  15:00,40 

3. 437 AGROS ODYSSEAS GRE 15:09,01 

4. 115 LJUBA STEVANOVIĆ SRB 16:26,19 

5. 481 KONTOS KOSTAS GRE 19:12,95 

NapoŵeŶa: Greškoŵ brojača krugova trčalo se jedaŶ krug više 

M Balkan relays 

  800+400+200+100m 

M 35-44 bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1.  SpodŶik Jože-Klarić Aljaž 

Manfreda Anton-Prstec Miki 

SLO 3:35,63 

2.  Nešović DragaŶ-TrifuŶović GoraŶ 

Savić Miloš-Stupar DušaŶ 

SRB 3:37,78 

3.  Krešo Barić-KruŶoslav Ledić 

FraŶjo Dujić-AŶdrija DaŵŶjaŶović 

CRO 3:45,24 

4.  Kelmalis Alexandros-Kontakas Antonis 

Tsikrinis Nikos-Tsiolis Kostas 

GRE 3:55,35 

-.  Petrisor Cristian-Dragut Razvan ROU DNF 



Nisu Silun-Gherghel Mihaita 
 

M 45-54 bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1.  Nikola Petkov-Latin Kostov 

Svilen Mitrofanov-Petyo Hristov 

BUL 4:00,80 

2.  Tzamauaras Pavlos-Chatzistergou Stergios 

Skamatzouras Odysseas-Ktistopoulos Christos 

GRE 4:05,19 

3.  Apetroae Vasile-Ion Marian 

Boboc Gheorghe-Ilie Marian 

ROU 4:25,60 

-.  Komel Brane-Šoďa Alďert 
Hiŵelrajh Božo-Šrot DeaŶ 

SLO DNF 

 

M 55-64 bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1.  Miloš TrifuŶović-Zoran Solar 

Miša Segedi-Miroslav Mihailović 

SRB 4:07,91 

2.  Braco Radeljić-Berislav Zetić 

IvaŶ Pukšar-BraŶko Tepšić 

CRO 4:09,95 

3.  Konnatas Konstatinos-Skordilis Styros 

Chatziathan Symeon-Agros Odysseas 

GRE 4:10,39 

4.  Rosen Germanov-Plamen Doichev 

Stefan Petnov-Hristo Kocev 

BUL 4:14,88 

 

M 65-74 bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1.  Yordan Yordanov-Dimo Dimov 

George Blagoev-Pavel Shirilinkov 

BUL 5:05,42 

2.  Vladiŵir VraŶješa-BraŶislav PozŶaŶović 

Vlado StarešiŶić-Božidar Krešić 

CRO 5:05,85 

3.  Covaciu Augustin-Cioca Ilie 

Oprea Marin-Tanasije Mariavi 

ROU 5:09,85 

 

M  74+ bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1.  Wright Denis-Rant Miro 

Moljk Valentin-Klarić IvaŶ 

SLO 6:16,62 

M Pole vault 
M 45 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 15 ACA STANKOVIC SRB 392 

2. 255 DIACONESCU VICTOR ROU 322 

3. 141 DAMJAN GRIL SLO 302 

-. 159 MIŠO MATIJEVIČ SLO DNS 

VK 646 Jiří BURDA             CZE DNS 
 

M 50 Bib Name and surname NAT Best result 

1. 136 ISTOK DIMITRIJEVIĆ SLO 362 

2. 82 BOBAN STEVANOVIĆ SRB 322 

4. 263 MARINESCU DANIEL ROU 282 

VK 647 JOZEF VAŠINA    VK SVK 382 
  

M 55 Bib Name and surname NAT Best result 

1. 341 IGOR ŠTRK CRO 272 

2. 412 ELEFTHERIADIS THEODOROS GRE 202 



-. 346 ŽELJKO VRBANC CRO DNS 

VK 648 MIROSLAV BAJNER      SVK 322 
 

M 60 Bib Name and surname NAT Best result 

1. 494 SDOKOS GEORGIOS GRE 282 

2. 467 CHATZIVASILIOU GEORGIOS GRE 212 
 

M 65 Bib Name and surname NAT Best result 

1. 133 MIRKO BIZJAK SLO 242 

2. 473 KAKOGIORGOS PANAGIOTIS GRE 182 
 

M 70 Bib Name and surname NAT Best result 

-. 288 BERBECE AUREL ROU 162 

M Javelin 
M 35 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 522 SEFEDIN HODŽIĆ BIH 54,01 

2. 525 HALIM JAŠAREVIĆ BIH 43,68 

3. 21 ROBERT SENCI SRB 41,93 
 

M 40 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 578 Kostadin Todorov BUL 50,16 

2. 109 DEJAN OBRENOV SRB 38,90 

3. 577 Vladimir Hristov BUL 25,90  

4. 101 SLOBODAN IVIĆ SRB 23,00 

-. 527 DAMIR KALAJEVAC BIH DNS 
 

M 45 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 188 ROBERT TERŠEK SLO  59,53 

2. 41 NENAD MILINKOVIĆ SRB 58,94 

3. 510 FANARTZIS IMPRAIM GRE 48,18 

4. 254 FILOTE DANUT ROU 45,13 

5. 487 MICHALOPOYLOS NIKOS GRE 42,60 

-. 55 ANDRIJA KUBAT SRB DNS 

-. 176 JOŽE PIRNAT SLO DNS 
 

M 50 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 265 DELL HOWARD ROU  43,80 

2. 197 ROMAN ZUPANČIČ SLO  43,28 

3. 380 PATTAKOS EMMANOUIL GRE 38,46 

4. 64 STEVAN STANKOVSKI SRB 29,15 

5. 264 CULEA VICENŢIU ROU 26,97 

6. 191 ALEŠ VELIKONJA SLO 23,19 

7. 454 MATTHEAKIS NIKOLAOS GRE 22,68 

-. 469 AGOROU PANAGIOTIS GRE DNS 

-. 336 SLAVEN ŽIMBREK CRO  DNS 

-. 592 Georgi Draganov BUL DNS 
 

M 55 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 270 ZAHARIA GEORGE ROU 44,03 



2. 601 Rosen Germanov BUL 38,03 

3. 596 Rumen Marinov BUL 30,84 

4. 412 ELEFTHERIADIS THEODOROS GRE 26,70 

5. 502 CHATZIGEORGIOU ANASTASIOS GRE 24,69 

6. 437 AGROS ODYSSEAS GRE 20,10 

-. 411 PANAGOS ARISTIDIS GRE DNS 

-. 346 ŽELJKO VRBANC CRO  DNS 
 

M 60 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 150 DUŠAN KOREN SLO 41,41 

2. 204 ANDREW LEATHWOOD TUR 36,29 

3. 488 PANSELINAS GEORGIOS GRE 35,47 

4. 54 MILOVAN BOROVNJAK SRB 30,13 

5. 521 IVAN BUŠIĆ BIH 25,74 

6. 604 Dragomir Dragnev BUL 21,41 

7. 415 VOULTSOS ANTONIOS GRE 20,00 

-. 607 Dimitar Zhelev BUL DNS 

600gr 

M 65 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 163 JURE NOVAK SLO  35,98 

2. 464 MANOLOPOULOS PANAGIOTIS GRE 34,75 

3. 612 Koyno Koynov BUL 28,76 

4. 535 VINKO PANIĆ BIH 23,97 

5. 284 IGNAT ERVIN ROU 18,35 

-. 615 Ivan Terziev BUL DNS 

-. 118 ŽARKO ĆEBIĆ SRB NM 

500gr 

M 70 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 457 PAPACHRISTOS CHARALAMBOS GRE 19,45 

2. 621 Yordan Manolov BUL 12,39 

500gr 

M 75 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 102 MILUTIN JEGDIĆ SRB 28,87 

2.  ALOJZ VAJDIČ SLO  23,85 

3. 627 Petko Velickov BUL 11,27 

4. 292 LUPES MIRCEA ROU 12,00 

5. 148 IVAN KLARIĆ SLO  22,88 

400gr 

M 80 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 180 MARKO SLUGA SLO  28,30 

2. 629 Petar Panayotov BUL 25,89 

400gr 

M 85 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 630 Tancho Tenev BUL 12,83 

2. 631 Ivan Ivanov BUL 11,82 

400gr 

90+     



1. 632 Georgi Bahchevanov BUL 9,81 

M Discus 
M 35 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 403 FARMAKIS GEORGIOS GRE 31,04 

-. 534 DAMIR MUHAREMOVIĆ BIH DNS 

M 30     

-. 86 MILOŠ MITOV   VK  DNS 
 

M 40 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 408 NALPANDIDIS GRIGORIOS GRE 32,04 

-. 577 Vladimir Hristov BUL DNS 

-. 101 SLOBODAN IVIĆ SRB DNS 

-. 527 DAMIR KALAJEVAC BIH DNS 
 

M 45 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 55 ANDRIJA KUBAT SRB 36,81 

2. 176 JOŽE PIRNAT SLO  36,47 

3. 529 SEMIR KAVAZ BIH 35,31 

4. 510 FANARTZIS IMPRAIM GRE 35,00 

5. 583 Stefan Tsakovski BUL 32,64 

6. 258 SUSNEA ADRIAN ROU 30,01 
 

M 50 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 265 DELL HOWARD ROU 40,21 

2. 337 DAMIR JAKOBOVIČ CRO 39,14 

3. 197 ROMAN ZUPANČIČ SLO 36,06 

4. 264 CULEA VICENŢIU ROU 31,83 

5. 339 FRANJO ČAMAK CRO 30,40 

6. 104 SILVESTER KASIBA SRB 30,10 

7. 340 DRAGO TOPALOVIĆ CRO 28,70 

8. 191 ALEŠ VELIKONJA SLO 25,08 

9. 410 TACHAIS PARASKEVAS GRE 23,65 

10. 338 MLADEN SRAGA CRO 21,86 

-. 454 MATTHEAKIS NIKOLAOS GRE DNS 

-. 538 MENSUR VRCIĆ BIH DNS 
 

M 55 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 600 Sergey Stamenov BUL 44,28 

2. 53 SLOBODAN MILADINOVIĆ SRB 44,07 

3. 447 FROUDAKIS MICHAIL GRE 43,52 

4. 343 DAMIR LUDVIG CRO 40,84 

5. 411 PANAGOS ARISTIDIS GRE 26,55 

6. 346 ŽELJKO VRBANC CRO 23,80 

7. 601 Rosen Germanov BUL 23,43 

8. 594 Petyo Hristov BUL 18,88 
 

M 60 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 165 MIKI PRSTEC SLO  42,65 

2. 606 Georgi Kostov BUL 38,44 



3. 54 MILOVAN BOROVNJAK SRB 29,17 

4. 604 Dragomir Dragnev BUL 23,36 

5. 415 VOULTSOS ANTONIOS GRE 20,72 

-. 150 DUŠAN KOREN SLO DNS 

-. 205 OSMAN NURI AKSU TUR DNS 
 

M 65 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 351 STIPO KNEZ CRO 41,40 

2. 236 ZELENŢOV  GHEORGHE MD 40,86 

3. 190 KOSTJA VIRANT SLO 31,79 

4. 137 MARJAN DEVETAK SLO 28,31 

5. 172 ŠTEFAN POTOČNIK SLO 24,66 

6. 352 BOŽIDAR KREŠIĆ CRO 23,58 

-. 464 MANOLOPOULOS PANAGIOTIS GRE DNS 

-. 416 KITRIDIS PANAGIOTIS GRE DNS 

-. 286 TANASIE MARIAN ROU DNS 

-. 615 Ivan Terziev BUL DNS 

-. 169 DUŠAN PREZELJ SLO DNS 

-. 535 VINKO PLANIĆ BIH DNS 

-. 234 BUZA NICOLAE MD NM 
 

M 70 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 195 ADI VIDMAJER SLO 32,71 

2. 146 VLADISLAV KONC SLO 30,84 

3. 531 STANKO MARIĆ BIH 27,32 

4. 622 Nikola Gunchev BUL 21,63 

5. 96 NEBOJŠA BESARA SRB 18,75 

-. 506 LIOUDAKIS MANOLIS GRE DNS 
 

M 75 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 168 VASILIJE PISIĆ SLO 28,88 

2. 420 KIRIAKIDIS VASILIOS GRE 28,52 

3. 189 JOŽE URŠIČ SLO 27,36 

4. 194 ALOJZ VAJDIČ SLO 27,27 

5. 626 Todor Donchev BUL 26,73 

6. 148 IVAN KLARIĆ SLO  24,53 

-. 292 LUPES MIRCEA ROU DNS 

-. 102 MILUTIN JEGDIĆ SRB DNS 
 

M 80 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 629 Petar Panayotov BUL 25,75 

-. 295 SANDOR STEFAN ROU DNS 
 

M 85 Bib Name and surname NAT Results 

1. 112 RADOMIR SKOKO SRB 22,41 

2. 630 Tancho Tenev BUL 15,86 

 


